Flexco® SR™
rivet hinged Installation
Easier.
The new scalloped design of the riser plate allows for fast, accurate
alignment of fastener strips on the anvil plate.
The riser plate positions the belt for easier feed into the fastener strips.
Stronger.

securely for accurate alignment of
fasteners.
Heavier duty clamping methods with
Acme threading to speed clamping time
and ensure maximum holding ability
even on thick, high tension belting.
Easy installation of rivets with Rapid
Loader™ Collated Rivet strips. Load the
entire guide block with one strip of
collated rivets.
Ordering Information
Aluminum MSRT Applicator Complete
Belt Width Ordering
Number Item Code
in. mm
30 750 MSRT-30-AL 40771
36 900 MSRT-36-AL 40773
42 1050 MSRT-42-AL 40775
48 1200 MSRT-48-AL 40776
60 1500 MSRT-60-AL 40782
72 1800 MSRT-72-AL 40783
84 2130 MSRT-84-AL 40784
96 2430 MSRT-96-AL 40785
Aluminum MSRT8 Applicator Complete
48 1200 MSRT8-48-AL 41115
60 1500 MSRT8-60-AL 41116
72 1800 MSRT8-72-AL 41117
84 2130 MSRT8-84-AL 41118
96 2430 MSRT8-96-AL 41119
Aluminum MSRT9 Applicator Complete
48 1200 MSRT9-48-AL 41812
60 1500 MSRT9-60-AL 41813
72 1800 MSRT9-72-AL 41814
84 2130 MSRT9-84-AL 41815
Patent Pending
Aluminum Content
Aluminum
Alloy Type